

Moorabbin Flying Services - Aircraft Hire Rates

Effective: 01/4/2019 *Restrictions Apply
16 Northern Ave, Moorabbin Airport 3194 | (03) 9580 8822

thecfi@mfs.com.au | www.mfs.com.au

Single Engine Aircraft								
Aircraft Type	Solo Pe	er Hour	Dual Pe	er Hour	Dual NVFF	R Per Hour		Seats
PA28 Warrior III	\$305.00 Engine Time	\$277.27 Exc. GST	\$418.00 Engine Time	\$380.00 Exc. GST	\$427.00 Engine Time	\$388.18 Exc. GST		4
PA28 Archer	\$305.00 Engine Time	\$277.27 Exc. GST	\$418.00 Engine Time	\$380.00 Exc. GST	\$427.00 Engine Time	\$388.18 Exc. GST		4

Multi Engine Aircraft

Aircraft Type	Solo Pe	er Hour	Dual Per Hour		
PA44 Seminole	\$633.00 Flight Switch*	\$575.45 Exc. GST	\$724.00 Engine Time	\$658.18 Exc. GST	4

^{*} Please note: Flight Switch is charged when the aircraft becomes airborne only and not for taxi time.

You can log the combination of both times (Minimum charge of 0.8).

Charter Aircraft

Moorabbin Flying Services has many different types of Charter category aircraft at our disposal. Please call for hire details, aircraft hire requirements and an obligation free quote.

Miscellaneous						
Simulator MS 1	C-Kas Sim MS 1 Dual \$279.00	C-Kas Sim MS 1Dual \$253.64 Exc. GST				
Ab- Initio Training	C-Kas Siiii Wis 1 Duai 3279.00	C-Kas Siiii Wis 1Duai \$255.04 Exc. US1				
Simulator MS 5	C-Kas Sim MS 5 Dual \$295.00	C-Kas Sim MS 5 Dual \$252.18 Exc. GST				
IFR Training	C-kas siiii ivis 3 Duai 3293.00	C-kas siiii ivis 5 Duai \$252.18 Exc. GS1				
Instruction in	\$158.00 Single Engine	\$192.00 Multi Engine				
Private Aircraft	\$136.00 Shigle Eligille					
Trial Introductory	\$199.00					
Flight	\$133.00					

Fuels Costs

The above rates include all fuel & oil. However, the costs of fuel purchased by the hirer away from Moorabbin will be reimbursed to the hirer at the current MFS Moorabbin rate.

Landing Fees

The above rates include all landing fees at Moorabbin. In addition, landings at night that incur a lighting charge will be charged accordingly.